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199106100001
64820

06/10/1991
12:00:00

GLASS
EARNEST E.

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BIRD SUPPLY
CO

347 161

199110150003
06560

10/15/1991
12:00:00

GLASS
EARNEST E.

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

368 512

199106100001
65700

06/10/1991
12:00:00

GLASS
EARNEST E.

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHIREY
HUBERT H.
DBA BIR

347 161 Other:BOOK
260, PAGE 815

199106100001
64960

06/10/1991
12:00:00

GLASS
EARNEST E.

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NEUROSURGI
CAL ASOC PA

347 160 Other:BOOK
NO V. PAGE
NO 43


