Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Defendant; Name= GLASS EARNEST E.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106100001 64820	06/10/1991 12:00:00	GLASS EARNEST E.	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BIRD SUPPLY CO	347	161				
199110150003 06560	10/15/1991 12:00:00	GLASS EARNEST E.	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	368	512				
199106100001 65700	06/10/1991 12:00:00	GLASS EARNEST E.	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHIREY HUBERT H. DBA BIR	347	161				Other:BOOK 260, PAGE 815
199106100001 64960	06/10/1991 12:00:00	GLASS EARNEST E.	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NEUROSURGI CAL ASOC PA	347	160				Other:BOOK NO V. PAGE NO 43